

ITEM NO.133

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 842 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KURIACHAN JOSEPH @ KURIACHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Sana Hashmi,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neelam Saini,Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both sides granted four weeks time for filing additional documents, if any.
List the matter on 30.8.2012.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|